PROJECT CONTRACTOR

AMOUNT OF BID

CONTRACT NQ, 5898
TENNIS COURT RESURFACING - 2006

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, Inc.

Acct. No. CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000 $42,950.80
Contingency 8%+ 3.449.20
GRAND TOTAL $46,400.00

CONTRACT NO. 5909
REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS LOCAL STREETS - 2006

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, Inc.

Accl. No. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W0328 $67,332.00
Plan & Prep. 10%z+ 6,738.00
Sub-Total $74,070.00
Acct. No. CS§53-54996-810375-00-53W0328 $8,326.00
Plan & Prep. 10%+ 834.00
Sub-Total $9,160.00
- GRAND TOTAL $83,230.00

CONTRACT NO. 5910
REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS MAJOR STREETS - 2006

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, Inc.

Acct. No. €553-54096-810358-00-53W0329 $175,919.00
Plan & Prep. 10%z% 17.591.00
GRAND TOTAL $193,510.00

i
FAENCOMMONWISCAMARSHA2006 Council Meeting\March 7 CC Mtgibids-Feb 17.doc

$42,950.80

$75,658.00

$175,919.00




